Product Datasheet
Features and Benefits	- Non-invasive, ultrasonic flow measurement	- World’s most accurate single-use ultrasonic flow clamp-on	- Available for tube diameters ranging from ¼“ to 1“ ID	- �Independent of fluid viscosity and system pressure	- Temperature compensation from 4 – 37 °C
Product Information
The in-line flowmeters of the BioPAT ® Flow family provide
the right fit for all scales of your bioprocess. They were
the world’s first ultrasonic-flowmeter clamp-ons that are
used with single-use flow pipes, resulting in flexibility
and higher accuracy than conventional clamp-ons that

Additional information needs to be provided.
Please contact our technical support for details.
Ordering Information
Single-Use Pipes
Order Number Size Connection
BPL0121 ¼“ (6.35 mm) Hose barb
BPL0111 ⅜“ (9.53 mm) Hose barb
BPL0101 ½“ (12.7 mm) Hose barb
BPL0151 ¾“ (19.05 mm) Hose barb
BPL0131 1“ (25.4 mm) Tri-clamp
Note: The BioPAT ® Flow single-use pipes can only be
ordered in multiples of 10 units.
For your convinience, the BioPAT ® Flow single-use pipes are
also available in fully configurable, pre-assembled,
sterile and ready-to-use assemblies. For more information
please consult the “Single-Use Filtration and Sensor
Solutions” Brochure, the Data Sheet “Filter & Sensor
Transfer Sets” or contact our sales office.
Signal Amplifiers
Order Number Description
BPL0002 BioPAT ® Flowplus – Benchtop signal amplifier
with display
BPL0003 BioPAT ® FlowDIN – Signal amplifier for integration
into electrical cabinets
BPL0301 BioPAT® FlowMCP 1 ch. – 1 channel signal amplifier
for integration into electrical cabinets
BPL0302 BioPAT® FlowMCP 2 ch. – 2 channels signal amplifier
for integration into electrical cabinets
BPL0304 BioPAT® FlowMCP 4 ch. – 4 channels signal amplifier
for integration into electrical cabinets
*�Order as many as the number of clamp-ons that should be delivered or updated with a
customized calibration table.
9
Accessories
Order Number Description
BPL0200 Connection cable for BioPAT® Flowplus – digital interface (RS232)
BPL0201 Connection cable for BioPAT® Flowplus – analog interface (4-20 mA)
BPL0204 Adapter cable for BioPAT® Flowplus – USB<>RS232
BPL0203 Connection cable for BioPAT® FlowDIN – digital interface (RS232)
BPL0202 Extension cable for BioPAT® FlowDIN, 1.10 m, IP50
BPL0212 Extension cable for BioPAT® FlowDIN, 2.65 m, IP50
BPL0207 Switchmode Power supply
BPL0208 Type C (EUR) plug adapter for Power Supply
BPL0209 Type G (UK) plug adapter for Power Supply
BPL0210 Type A&B (US/JP) plug adapter for Power Supply
BPL0211 Type D&M (IEC) plug adapter for Power Supply
BPL0215 Type I (AUS) plug adapter for Power Supply
BPL0213 Extension cable for BioPAT® FlowMCP 1-4, 1.10 m, IP50
BPL0214 Extension cable for BioPAT® FlowMCP 1-4, 2.65 m, IP50
BPL0217 Protection cap for extension cable
BioPAT® FlowMCP with IP68
BPL0218 Extension cable for BioPAT® FlowMCP 1-4, 1.10 m, IP68
BPL0219 Extension cable for BioPAT® FlowMCP 1-4, 2.65 m, IP68
Please consult the respective Operating Instructions for guidance on the accessories.
Compatibility Matrix for Order Information
No. of channels Interface Clamp-ons Visual differences
BioPAT® Flowplus